PA411
Antenna Combiner
Version: 1 (2019-J)
Shure Incorporated
2/11
Table of Contents
PA411Antenna Combiner                                                   3
Important Product Information                                          3

supplied with the P3T transmitter or any Shure antennas that cover 470-865 MHz.
Connect each P3T antenna output to an antenna input on the PA411, using BNC coaxial cable.
Shure Incorporated
7/11
Shure Incorporated
8/11
Optional Accessories and Replacement Parts
1-to-4 Power Distribution Cable PS411-PC
22 in. BNC-BNC Coaxial Cable 95K2035
2 ft. BNC-BNC Coaxial Cable UA802
6 foot (1.8m) BNC to BNC Coaxial Cable for Remote Antenna Mounting for ULX
Wireless System
UA806
25 ft. BNC-BNC Coaxial Cable UA825
50 ft. BNC-BNC Coaxial Cable UA850
100 ft. BNC-BNC Coaxial Cable UA8100
Power supply PS45
Bulkhead Adapter 95A8994
1/4 Wave Antenna (748–865 MHz) for SLX Wireless System UA400
1/4 wave antenna (470-752 MHz) UA400B
1/2 wave antenna (470-530 MHz) UA8-470-530
1/2 wave antenna (500-560 MHz) UA8-500-560
1/2 wave antenna (518-578 MHz) UA8-518-578
1/2 wave antenna (518-582 MHz) UA8-518-582
1/2 wave antenna (518-598 MHz) UA8-518-598
1/2 wave antenna (554-590 MHz) UA8-554-590
1/2 wave antenna (554-626 MHz) UA8-554-626
1/2 wave antenna (554-638 MHz) UA8-554-638
1/2 wave antenna (578-638 MHz) UA8-578-638
1/2 wave antenna (596-668 MHz) UA8-596-668
1/2 wave antenna (596-698 MHz) UA8-596-698
1/2 wave antenna (596-714 MHz) UA8-596-714
1/2 wave antenna (600-666 MHz) UA8-600-666
1/2 wave antenna (626-698 MHz) UA8-626-698
1/2 wave antenna (638-698 MHz) UA8-638-698
1/2 wave antenna (670-742 MHz) UA8-670-742
Shure Incorporated
9/11
1/2 wave antenna (710-790 MHz) UA8-710-790
1/2 wave antenna (740-814 MHz) UA8-740-814
1/2 wave antenna (750-822 MHz) UA8-750-822
1/2 wave antenna (774-865 MHz) UA8-774-865
Single Rack Mount Kit RPW503
Dual Rack Mount Kit RPW504
Specifications
Power Requirements